25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
AL-22-02
AREA LIGHTS
®
TYPE
071717AL-22-02 Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION

MOUNTING:  FA-03-LG Large Black 9" ABS stake, tapped 1/2" NPS
FINISH:  Unfinished Copper.  Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
AL22-02-LED7-COP	 Copper 9" Bell Hat Area Light	 7w MR16 LED	 3.0 lbs.
AL22-02-H20-COP	 Copper 9" Bell Hat Area Light	 20w Halogen MR16	 3.0 lbs.
AL22-02-U20-COP	 Copper 9" Bell Hat Area Light	 20w Halogen UltraMR16	 3.0 lbs.
AL22-02-T20-COP	 Copper 9" Bell Hat Area Light	 20w Halogen Titan MR16	 3.0 lbs.
AL22-02-H35-COP	 Copper 9" Bell Hat Area Light	 35w Halogen MR16	 3.0 lbs.
AL22-02-U35-COP	 Copper 9" Bell Hat Area Light	 35w Halogen Ultra MR16	 3.0 lbs.
AL22-02-T35-COP	 Copper 9" Bell Hat Area Light	 35w Halogen Titan MR16	 3.0 lbs.
AREA LIGHTS
AL-22-02  SERIES
Acid
Rust